QUESTION NO 4

By Councillor Munro for answer by the Leader of the Council at a meeting of the Council on 24 June 2021

Question	(1)	Following approval of the Budget for 2021/22 what meetings has the Council Leader held with Scottish Government Ministers and whom to improve Edinburgh's funding for 2021/22?
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	Have any meetings included the Deputy Leader?
Answer	(2)	